Tea Tools

Best.-Nr.

73147

37126

73140

73139

73150

73202

73122

73105

73190

Name

Tea Cosy

Chasen - Japanese

Tea Whisk

Teapot Cover

Chakin

Tea Thermometer

Tea Filter Bags

Chashaku (Japanese Japanese measuring spoon made of wood.

Teaspoon)

Hishaku

BRITA - Water Filter
Sytem

Beschreibung Bild

Beautifully hand-made tea cosy from India,
using French Knots and Zardozi techniques.
Fits a teapot with a maximum capacity of up
to 1.5 litres.

Measures about 30 x 20cm.

An essential Chanoyu utensil (Japanese tea
ceremony) made in China and hence mid-
range.

Well-made reversible cotton/ silk cover for
transporting teapots. Hand-made; measures
18x18 cm. Two different designs available
(Butterflies and Chinese characters).

High-quality, hand-made cover for Chanoyu
teaware.

Hot water thermometer that measures up to
110C, 26cm long, with a scale that is easy
to read. Comes in a protective plastic
sleeve.

Neutral tea filter bags, which we
recommended for all herbal and fruit teas.
To be used without a clip or keeper.

100 filter bags per package.

About 7,7 cm long and 3,5 cm wide.

Japanese bamboo ladle: an essential
Chanoyu utensil.

BRITA's Marella Cool holds about 2.4 dl of
hot water (including the filter catridge and

fits in all standard-sized refrigerator doors!
We recommend using a water filter in most
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Preis

49.50 €

19.50 €

1150 €

39.00 €

10.00 €

3.00€

6.90 €

38.00 €

1790 €



Best.-Nr.

73191

73118

37121

37125

73123

73126

Name

BRITA: Filter
Cartridges

Chashaku (Japanese
Teaspoon)

Chasaji (matcha
spoon)

Chasen - Japanese
Tea Whisk

Chashaku (Japanese
Teaspoon)

Chashaku (Japanese
Teaspoon)

Beschreibung Preis

of Germany, as it reduces the carbonate
hardness. Many teas only develop their full
aroma and wonderful taste in soft water.

1St
4 St.
6 St.

6 filters at a special price - We highly
recommend using a BRITA water filter in
areas where water is harder, and also as
this will greatly enhance the taste of your
tea.

Unfortunately, BRITA have once again
raised their prices, and we have therefore
had to do the same. Nevertheless, our price
is still 20% below the recommended retail
price.

Japanese measuring spoon; cherry bark;
measures about 90 x 35 mm.

1 Stck.(glatt)
1 Stck.(matt)

Japanese bamboo matcha spoon for
Chanoyu, about 150 mm long.

PN
’_ heller Bambus

dunkler
Bambus

ceremony) made of Japanese, clear or dark
bamboo.
Premium quality with 100 ribs.

Magnificent Japanese measuring spoon;
about 15 cm long and 2,7 cm wide; wound
with thread .

Classic japanese measuring spoon made of
wood. About 14 cm long and 3 cm wide.
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6.00 €
22.00 €
30.00 €

6.50 €
9.50 €

490 €

6.90 €

29.00 €

750 €

6.90 €



