Tea Tools

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
73147	Tea Cosy	Beautifully hand-made tea cosy from India, using French Knots and Zardozi techniques. Fits a teapot with a maximum capacity of up to 1.5 litres. Measures about 30 x 20cm.		49.50 €
37126	Chasen - Japanese Tea Whisk	An essential Chanoyu utensil (Japanese tea ceremony) made in China and hence midrange.		19.50 €
73140	Teapot Cover	Well-made reversible cotton/ silk cover for transporting teapots. Hand-made; measures 18x18 cm. Two different designs available (Butterflies and Chinese characters).		11.50 €
73139	Chakin	High-quality, hand-made cover for Chanoyu teaware.	unaniminaniminaniminaniminani	39.00 €
73150	Tea Thermometer	Hot water thermometer that measures up to 110C, 26cm long, with a scale that is easy to read. Comes in a protective plastic sleeve.		10.00€
73202	Tea Filter Bags	Neutral tea filter bags, which we recommended for all herbal and fruit teas. To be used without a clip or keeper. 100 filter bags per package.	Leon's firm	3.00 €
73122		Japanese measuring spoon made of wood. About 7,7 cm long and 3,5 cm wide.		6.90 €
73105	Hishaku	Japanese bamboo ladle: an essential Chanoyu utensil.		38.00 €
73190	BRITA - Water Filter Sytem	BRITA's Marella Cool holds about 2.4 dl of hot water (including the filter catridge and fits in all standard-sized refrigerator doors! We recommend using a water filter in most		17.90 €

Teehandelshaus Benjowski- Danziger Str. 3 - 10435 Berlin

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis	
		of Germany, as it reduces the carbonate hardness. Many teas only develop their full aroma and wonderful taste in soft water.	BRITA MARRILLA COOL		
73191	BRITA: Filter Cartridges	6 filters at a special price - We highly recommend using a BRITA water filter in areas where water is harder, and also as this will greatly enhance the taste of your	BRITA CONTROL OF THE PRINTS AND THE PRINTS	1 St. 4 St. 6 St.	6.00 € 22.00 € 30.00 €
		tea. Unfortunately, BRITA have once again raised their prices, and we have therefore had to do the same. Nevertheless, our price is still 20% below the recommended retail price.			
73118	Chashaku (Japanese Teaspoon)	Japanese measuring spoon; cherry bark; measures about 90 x 35 mm.		1 Stck.(glatt) 1 Stck.(matt)	6.50 € 9.50 €
37121	Chasaji (matcha spoon)	Japanese bamboo matcha spoon for Chanoyu, about 150 mm long.		heller Bambus dunkler Bambus	4.90 € 6.90 €
37125	Chasen - Japanese Tea Whisk	An essential Chanoyu utensil (Japanese tea ceremony) made of Japanese, clear or dark bamboo. Premium quality with 100 ribs.			29.00€
73123	Chashaku (Japanese Teaspoon)	Magnificent Japanese measuring spoon; about 15 cm long and 2,7 cm wide; wound with thread .			7.50 €
73126	Chashaku (Japanese Teaspoon)	Classic japanese measuring spoon made of wood. About 14 cm long and 3 cm wide.	1		6.90 €